
Voted in Board Position

Appointed Positons 

Special Events Committees

COMMITTEES

President Nick Ely nickely27@gmail.com (530) 867-2862
Vice President Katie Cox ktownley@gymstars.com (209) 639-6266
Secretary Heather Haley-Baden heatherh888@aol.com (209) 601-1106
Treasurer Crystal Bueno (559) 779-2424
Player Agent Alice Joaquin simplyaliceanne@gmail.com (209) 470-2908
Jr/Sr Vice President Tom Yates teyates@comcast.net (650) 888-8261

Safety Officer John Baden john.baden@yahoo.com (209) 915-7635
Umpire in Cheif Louie Perez louie_p89@yahoo.com (209) 696-4862
Major Administrator Katie Cox ktownley@gymstars.com (209) 639-6266
Minor A Administrator Melissa Claypool mmc81509@att.net (209) 483-4432
Minor B Administrator Pracha Yang pracha@prachayang.com (209) 817-2634
T-Ball Administrator Pracha Yang pracha@prachayang.com (209) 817-2634
Equipment Manager Alan Cox heyheyhey209@yahoo.com (209) 629-2430
Field Maintenance Team Bill Brunell billandkimberly@sbcglobal.net (209) 327-2464

Sam De Alba sdealba@aol.com (209) 470-0139

Delta Field Manager Chris Bungay cbungay214@yahoo.com (916) 817-7554
Offical Scorekeeper Brandy De Alba sbdealba@aol.com (209) 470-9012
Sponsorship Chairperson Monet Fisher mfisher@bosscopy.com (209) 609-1171
Uniform Coordinator Christy Enes christi.magina@gmail.com
Uniform Coordinator Mark Enes markenes73@gmail.com (562) 659-3711
Team Parent Coordinator 
Snack Bar Coordinator Christina Vilaysouk cmalavone@gmail.com (209) 276-5854
Co-Snack Bar  Coordinator Sandi Goehring sandigol@gmail.com (209) 323-0124
Social Media/Communications Nick Ely nickely27@gmail.com (530) 867-2862

Opening Day Ceremonies 
Fundraising Coordinator Janet Lindholm rcja128@aol.com (209) 481-6760

crystar_124@yahoo.com

Manager Selection Committee President, Vice President, Division Administrators, Jr./ Sr. Vice President.
Rules Committee Vice President, Umpire-In- Chief, Player Agent, and Administrator of Division Involved.
Protest Committee President, Player Agent, Umpire-In- Chief, and one or more of the other officers that are not managers of the games umpires.


